Rang Teilnehmer

QUOONNNUTNUEDAADADADRDRWWWWWWWWWONNRNNMNRONRNONNON S 2 A3 33332 00 (omorh Wi o
ONOARWN_,OCOONOANRWON_,OOONOARWON_,OOONDRERWONS,OORONOOREWN = O TEEE T

Buchenau,Frank
Schneider,llja
Raub,Jerome
Kulinna,Henning
Buchholz,Reiner

Weitz,Andreas U1900

Hoffmann,Uwe

Briichner,Soren U1700
Dannehr,Jirgen Senior
Enekwizu,Divine U18

Ahlers,Volkmar
Schulze,Nick
Hachtmann,Christia
Schumacher,Maik
Seibicke,Ralf
Loewner,Arnold
Glldenpfennig,Gavi
Sudhoff,Frank
Schwarz,Hans
Seidel,Arnold
Stapel,Andre
Buchholz,Jens
Bethge,Maximilian P
Rucks,Sebastian
Bethge,Jurgen
Holtmeier,Volker
Seiler,Frank
Ivanov,Alexander,Dr
Schillig,Sascha
Meyer-Roschau,Jir
Kronschnabel,Micha
Schmechtig,Hans-C
Schwartz,Simon
Izinger,Imre

Peters,Antje Beste Frau
Bartels,SebastianU16

Lebenstedt,Wolfgan

Schuch,Michael Bester
Enekwizu,JordarK|ptzer

Janeke, Thomas
Giese,Guido
Niemietz,Peter
Gartig, Torsten
Meyer,Lars
Brinnler,Thomas
Stangor,Manfred
Albricht,Friedrich
Nulken,Michael
Seiler,Fabian
Staak,Reiner
Conrad,Heidrun
Klenner,Janis
Raub,Andreas
Meyer,Johannes Pa
Gaertig,Johannes
Mertens,Lothar
Biber,Marko
Stier,Gerald

20. Klotzer Weihnachtsschachturnier
28.12.2019, Immekath, Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Rangliste: Stand nach der 9. Runde

Titel TWZ AttrVerein/Ort

FM 2278
IM 2500
1710
1934
1934
1898
2127
1648
1928
1751
1961
1983
2058
1839
2119
2076
1590
1672
1918
1985
1693
1467
1668
1732
1679
1821
1347
1940
1653
1799
1510
1657
1679
1638
1640
1711
1766
1795
1613
1682
1568
1542
1857
1841
1734
1548
1510
1488
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1425
1545
1438
1510
1254
1153
1580
1529
1428

HSK Lister Turm
HSK Lister Turm
vereinslos

VL Kalbe/Milde
Helmstedter SV
Rochade Magdeb
Rochade Magdeb
Energie Stendal
SV Gifhorn
Rochade Magdeb
SF Turm 2000 W
Rochade Magdeb
Schach-Drachen |
SV Gardelegen
Rochade Magdeb
SC Wolfsburg
Eintracht Tangerh
Rochade Magdeb
Rochade Magdeb
Kali Wolmirstedt
SV Gardelegen
Helmstedter SV
VfL Kalbe/Milde
SG Harzgerode
VfL Kalbe/Milde
SV Gardelegen
Eintracht Tangerh
Godesberger SK
Energie Stendal
SC Wolfsburg
vereinslos

Kali Wolmirstedt
SV Gardelegen
Stendaler SK

SF Turm 2000 W
SG Aufbau Elbe
Schoéninger SV
SG Kilotze-Sid
Rochade Magdeb
SG Kilotze-Sid
Wernigerdder SV
Energie Stendal
Schoninger SV
Wernigerdder SV
Rochade Magdeb
Helmstedter SV
vereinslos

VfB Ottersleben
vereinslos

Kali Wolmirstedt
SF Turm 2000 W
Rochade Magdeb
vereinslos
Haldensleber SC
Haldensleber SC
VfL Kalbe/Milde
SG Harzgerode
Kali Wolmirstedt
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55.0
54.0
52.0
51.5
50.0
49.5
47.0
40.0
52.0
50.5
49.0
48.0
47.0
47.0
46.0
46.0
38.5
49.5
45.5
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43.5
41.0
51.5
47.0
47.0
46.0
46.0
455
45.5
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44.0
42.0
41.0
41.0
39.5
39.0
37.5
48.0
46.5
445
42.0
41.5
40.5
38.5
38.5
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38.0
43.5
43.0
41.5
40.5
39.0
38.5
37.0
37.0
34.5
34.0
34.0

48.50
46.00
33.00
34.50
33.00
33.50
33.50
25.25
30.25
30.50
30.75
29.00
28.50
27.25
30.25
30.00
24.00
28.00
25.00
24.00
22.25
22.75
26.50
23.25
23.25
24.50
23.50
22.50
21.25
21.50
24.00
19.00
20.00
19.00
17.25
18.50
17.50
20.25
19.00
19.75
16.25
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18.50
20.25
17.25
14.75
13.75
16.00
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12.50
15.00
14.00
13.50
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13.00
12.50
11.50


Carsten Behrend
Unterstreichen

Carsten Behrend
Unterstreichen

Carsten Behrend
Hervorheben

Carsten Behrend
Hervorheben

Carsten Behrend
Hervorheben

Carsten Behrend
Hervorheben

Carsten Behrend
Hervorheben

Carsten Behrend
Hervorheben

Carsten Behrend
Hervorheben

Carsten Behrend
Hervorheben
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1251
1502
1400
1181
1478
1394
1029
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1519
1432
1409
1448

894
1346

1402
780
1232

SF Turm 2000 W
SV Kali Wolmirste
SC Wolfsburg
vereinslos
Energie Stendal
USC Magdeburg
Einheit Stalfurt
Haldensleber SC
VfL Kalbe/Milde
SG Harzgerode
SV Gardelegen
SF Turm 2000 W
Einheit Stalfurt
SG Klbtze-Sid
SV Gifhorn
Haldensleber SC
Siebenlinden

SG Aufbau Elbe
Haldensleber SC
VfL Kalbe/Milde
Siebenlinden
Haldensleber SC
Eintracht Tangerh
Schachzwerge M
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28.5
255
31.5
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14.25
11.00
10.75
11.50
10.25
10.50
10.50
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6.50
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5.50
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5.50
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5.00
4.50
1.50
0.50
1.25



